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231-325-5622

RIVERSIDE
C A N O E  T R I P S

EAT, DRINK

& SHOP
 LOCAL
EAT, DRINK

& SHOP
 LOCAL

3980 US-31
FlapJackShack.com

(231) 941-1890 

VASA
PATHWAY

5K LOOP

10K LOOP

25K LOOP

NORTH COUNTRY
CONNECTOR

TART TO:
VASA BIKE

ROUTE

12719 S. West Bayshore Drive 
WestEndTavernTC.com

(231) 943-2922

gg

gg

gg

gg gg

gg gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg gg

gg

gg

gggg

gggg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

I6

C7

D3

C2 D2

B1 C3

A1

J2

H6

A1

A1

F7

I6

I7

I7

D2

C7

I5

A7

D4

A2

A3

H6 H6

B6

B6

B1A2

E5A5

E7

B5

A2

J1

J1

B1


